Result Analysis

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 ORDNANCE FACTORY, DEHU F

RESULT
Total Total
0 (
S.N. Appeared| Passed Pass % No. of student:
Al A2 B1 B2
TOTAL 74 70 94.59 44 68 58 56
CLASS X - OVERAI
Code S.N. Total Appealltal Qualifj] Pass % Al A2 B1
TOTAL | 102 101 99.01 34 66 59
OVERALL CBSE RESU
CLASS X -
Total No. of student:
S.N.
Appeared Al A2 B1 B2
115 111 139 113 129
CLASS Xil - OVERALL
Code S.N. Subject |Total AppgTotal PassqPass % No. of students in each grade (N )
Al A2 B1
TOTAL 66 66 1 33 72 61
OVERALL RESULT - CBSE - 2016
CLASS - X
Sponsori
Name of
SI. No. KV ng State No.of Students App. No. of students Passed
Agency
B G T B G
KVOFD Maharash
73 47 120 73 47
R No. 2 tra
Grand
Total

RESULT CLASS- X CBSE —2016




Sl. No. Ez\a/me of No.of Students Appeared No.of StudentsPassed Pass Percentage
B G T B G T B
EOZOFD 73 47 120 73 47 120 100
CBSE RESULTS FOR CLASS XIl FOR THE YEAR 2016
(OVERALL)
TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTALNO.| TOTAL PASS
NAME OF STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS PERCENTAGE
SR-NO. KV REG'ES)TERE APPEARED GoT FAILED ABSENT | PASSED
COMPARTM
ENT
DEHU
1 ROAD 70 69 1 69 100.00%
NO.2
(SCIENCE STREAM)
TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTALNO.| TOTAL PASS
NAME OF STUCD)ENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS PERCENTAGE
SR-NO. Kv REG'[S)TERE APPEARED GOT FAILED ABSENT | PASSED
COMPARTM
ENT
DEHU
1 ROAD 49 48 1 48 100.00%
NO.2
(HUMANITIES STREAM)
TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTAL NO. | TOTALNO.| TOTAL PASS
NAME OF STUSENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS STUCD)ENTS STUSENTS STUSENTS PERCENTAGE
SR-NO. KV REG'STERE APPEARED GOoT FAILED ABSENT | PASSED
COMPARTM
ENT
DEHU
1 ROAD 21 21 21 100.00%
NO.2




ROAD, PUNE 412101
ANALYSIS AISSCE MARCH 2018- CLASS XII

. Total Number of passe
5 in each grade (N) Grades | NXW PI betwe
C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33to44 | 45t059
65 38 26 11 4 370 1893 63.95 0 4
.L RESULT 2018
B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E lotal Gradd N XW PI
60 98 83 71 38 1 510 2209 54.14
ILT 2017
s in each grade (N
grade (N ) Total N x W -
C1 Cc2 D El E2 Grades
71 12 0 0 0 575 3504 76.17
Total Grad|N X W Pl Number of
B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 33to 44
42 49 40 20 13 0 330 1713] 64.88636 0
No. of Students EIOP Overall Pass Percentage
T B G T B G T
120}- - - 100 100 100




Al

A2

Bl

100

100

13

10

23

14

13

27

18

12




d students securing marks
en (out of 100)

60to74 | 75to 89 PO & above
37 26 3 |

passed students securing marks between ( out of 100 )

45t059 |60to74 [|75t089 |90 & above

8 29 26 3




B2

Cl

Cc2

30

15

10

25

10

15







El

E2




