Result Analysis

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 ORDNANCE FACTORY, DEHU F RESULT

S.N.	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass %			Ν	No. of students
				A1	A2	B1	B2
TOTAL	74	70	94.59	44	68	58	56

CLASS X - OVERAI

Code	S.N.	То	tal Appear	tal Qualifi	Pass %	A1	A2	B1
	TOTAL		102	101	99.01	34	66	59

OVERALL CBSE RESU

CLASS	Х-
-------	----

								_	
S.N.	Total			No. of studen					
S.N.	Appeared			A1	A2	B1	B2		
	115			111	139	113	129		

CLASS XII - OVERALL

Code	S.N.	Subject	Total Appe	Total Passe	Pass %	No. of stud	No. of students in each grade (N)		
						A1	A2	B1	
	TOTAL		66	66	1	33	72	61	

OVERALL RESULT - CBSE - 2016

CLASS - X

Sl. No.	Name of KV	Sponsori ng Agency	State	No.of Stu	No.of Students App.			No. of students Passed		
				В	G	Т	В	G		
	KVOFD R No. 2		Maharash tra	73	47	120	73	47		
Grand										
Total										

RESULT CLASS- X CBSE – 2016

Sl. No.	Name of KV	No.of Stu	dents Appe	eared	No.of Stu	dentsPasse	d	Pass Percentage
		В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В
1	No2OFD R	73	47	120	73	47	120	100
		CBSE RES	SULTS FO	R CLASS (OVERA			2016	
SR. NO.	NAME OF KV	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERE D	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTM ENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	TOTAL PASS PERCENTAGE
1	DEHU ROAD NO.2	70	69			1	69	100.00%
				CIENCE ST				
SR. NO.	NAME OF KV	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERE D	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTM ENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	TOTAL PASS PERCENTAGE
1	DEHU ROAD NO.2	49	48			1	48	100.00%
			(HUN		STREAM)			
SR. NO.	NAME OF KV	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERE D	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS GOT COMPARTM ENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	TOTAL PASS PERCENTAGE
1	DEHU ROAD NO.2	21	21				21	100.00%

ROAD, PUNE 412101 ANALYSIS AISSCE MARCH 2018- CLASS XII

s in each		Total Grades	N X W	PI	Number	r of passe betwe			
C1	C2	D1	D2	Ε				33 to 44	45 to 59
65	38	26	11	4	370	1893	63.95	0	4

LL RESULT 2018

B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	Ε	'otal Grade	N X W	PI
60	98	83	71	38	1	510	2209	54.14

JLT 2017

s in each gi	rade(N)			Total	N×W	DТ	
C1	C2	D	E1	E2	Grades		Г.І.
71	12	0	0	0	575	3504	76.17

							Total Grad	NXW	PI	Number of
B2		C1	C2	D1	D2	E				33 to 44
	42	49	40	20	13	0	330	1713	64.88636	0

	No. of Stu	tudents EIOPOverall Pass PercentaGTBG100100100100				age
Т	В	G	Т	В	G	Т
120	-	-	-	100	100	100

				A1				A2				B1	
G		Т		В	G		Т	В		G	Т	В	G
	100		100	1	3	10	23		14	13	2		12

d students securing marks en (out of 100)								
60 to 74	75 to 89	90 & above						
37	26	3						

passed stu					
45 to 59	60 to 74	75 to 89	90 & above	5	
8	29	26	3		

		B2						C1		C2					
Т		В		G		Т		В	G	r	Г	В	(G	Т
	30		15		10		25	10		5	15				

D			E1			E2	E2			
В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В	G	Т		